Carlisle Interconnect Technologies / 12900 Alondra Blvd., Cerritos, CA 90703
Toll Free - 866.282.4708 / Fax - 562.494.0955 / www.CarlisleIT.com
Carlisle Interconnect Technologies TMP® connectors are
designed to provide a convenient blind-mateable interconnect
solution specifically for high power applications. The TMP®
interface is comparable in size to an SMA connector, and
offers similar power handling capability and durability in a
push-on configuration. It is ideal for design in radar, missile

© Carlisle Interconnect Technologies, 2015. All trademarks, service marks and trade names are property of their respective holding companies. All Rights Reserved.
Rev. 010115-POD
Ordering Information
MP504 MP541
MP505 MP532
Configuration Part Number Description Detent Comments
Cable Connectors
MP503-1CCSF TMP (female) Bulkhead for 0.047” semi-rigid cables
MP503-2CCSF TMP (female) Bulkhead for 0.086” semi-rigid cables
MP504-1CCSF TMP (male) panel mt. for Carlisle TLL26-1190B flexible cable
MP504-2CCSF TMP (male) panel mt. for 0.141” semi-rigid cables
MP505-1CC TMP (female) panel mt. for Carlisle TLL26-1190B flexible cable
MP505-2CC TMP (female) panel mt. for 0.141” semi-rigid cables
PC Board
Connectors
MP602-1CC
TMP plug (male) Edge Mount to straight termination for